1
FEATURES / BENEFITSHAZARDOUS LOCATION
SAFESITE® SERIES
LED WHITE DOWNLIGHT
Certified To:
UL 844 / Nema 4x / UL1598 / UL 1598A
CSA 22.2 NO. 137-M1981 / NO. 250.0-04
Suitable for wet locations

Min Max Min Nom Max Typ
120 277 85 100 115 0.98
ORDERING INFORMATION
SHIPPING WEIGHTS & MEASUREMENTS (EACH)
Product Description
HZC-02-150-1111-201 SafeSite 180 degree beam, 120-277 VAC (50/60hz), C1D2
HZC-02-150-1111-301 SafeSite 360 degree beam, 120-277 VAC (50/60hz), C1D2
HZC-3000 Stanchion Mount Bracket
HZC-3001 180º Adjustable Mount Bracket
HZC-3002 Dual Pendant Mount Bracket (For mounting 2 fixtures back to back)
HZC-3002-150 Dual Stanchion Mount Bracket (For mounting 2 fixtures back to back)
HZC-3003 Pipe Mount Clamp Kit (includes HZC-3001)
Approx. Shipping Weight (ea) Shipping Outer Box Dimensions (ea)
19 Lbs (8.2 kg) 15” X 16” X 10” (381mm x 406mm x 254mm)
STANCHION MOUNT OPTION
Stanchion Mount Bracket